

On page 1, line 13, after "<u>(b)</u>", insert "<u>Are consistent with the national evidence-based</u> risk-assessment criteria and standards established by the American College of Obstetricians and Gynecologists;

<u>(c)</u>"; and

On page 1, line 14, delete " $(\underline{c})$ ", and insert in lieu thereof " $(\underline{d})$ "; and

On page 1, line 16, delete " $(\underline{d})$ ", and insert in lieu thereof " $(\underline{e})$ "; and

On page 1, line 20, delete "(e)", and insert in lieu thereof "(f)"; and

On page 1, line 22, delete "(f)", and insert in lieu thereof "(g)".

Amendment No. SFA 3	Rep. Sen. Donald Douglas
Floor Amendment $\left  \begin{array}{c} N \\ 0 \end{array} \right  \left( \begin{array}{c} 0 \end{array} \right) \left( \begin{array}{c} 1 \\ 0 \end{array} \right) \left( \begin{array}{c} 0 \end{array} \right)$	
Adopted:	Date:
Rejected:	Doc. ID: XXXX